To:
From:
Re:

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Hope School Committee
Dianne Helprin, Superintendent

Regular School Committee meeting, Monday, August 12, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. at
Hope Elementary School

AGENDA

Call to Order

Public Comment

Adjustments to the agenda
Signing of the Warrants
Acceptance/amendment of the minutes of the July 16, 2019 regular meeting.
Reports:

a. Financial Statement

b. Facilities Committee Report
c. Principal’s Report

d. Superintendent’s Report
Approve Bus Routes

Resignations/Nominations

Update on summer building work
Approve Student/Parent Handbook

Training/Workshop for new board members September 15, 2019 at 5:00 at Camp
Bishopwood in Hope

Discuss Bids for Snow Plowing
Items for the Next Agenda and date and time of next Agenda

Adjournment



